Type of Call

911 HANG UP
911 HANG UP
ALARM
ALARM
SUSPICIOUS
BURGLARY

VANDALISM

ANIMAL

RESTRAINING
ORDER SERVICE

TRESPASSING
WELFARE CHECK
ASSIST

HAZARD

ASSIST

ANIMAL

REPOSSESSED
VEHICLE

DISTURBANCE
ANIMAL

ASSIST

NATURAL
DISASTER

HAZARD
VEHICLE THEFT
ASSIST
WELFARE CHECK

SUSPICIOUS

REPOSSESSED

Date and
Time
01/10/2017
01:47:16

01/10/2017
04:33:36

01/10/2017
05:31:31

01/10/2017
07:09:51

01/10/2017
08:13:54

01/10/2017
08:26:43

01/10/2017
08:29:57

01/10/2017
08:33:12

01/10/2017
08:39:22

01/10/2017
08:55:48

01/10/2017
09:49:01

01/10/2017
09:50:09

01/10/2017
09:51:32

01/10/2017
09:58:35

01/10/2017
10:10:54

01/10/2017
10:24:42

01/10/2017
10:51:31

01/10/2017
11:08:48

01/10/2017
11:47:20

01/10/2017
12:02:41

01/10/2017
12:06:21

01/10/2017
12:15:42

01/10/2017
12:41:21

01/10/2017
12:59:56

01/10/2017
13:14:20

01/10/2017

Media Release

Media Incidents - Log

Address

12600 PINE AV

2440 CATALAN CT

45020 N HWY 101

3412 SOL LN

32550 BOICE LN

31351 MIDDLE RIDGE RD

1751 HWY 222
16680 N HWY 101

1730 LOCKWOOD DR

2320 S STATE ST

39.4033676577942000, -
123.3877106129540000

44701 JACK PETERS CREEK RD

POTTER VALLEY HIGH

39.4531751935002000, -
123.3479514665730000

HWY 222 / TALMAGE CT
18091 BLATTNER RD

551 BEL ARBRES RD

MARINA DR/EAST SIDE
CALPELLA

21800 S HWY 1
951 LOW GAP RD

45000 BILL OWENS ROAD RD
155 LAWS AV
|

190 WHITMORE LN

623 ELLEN LYNN RD

City
PTR VLY
UKIAH
LAYTONVILLE
UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

TALMAGE

WILLITS

UKIAH
UKIAH
FORT BRAGG

Willits

Willits

PHILO

REDWOOD
VALLEY

UKIAH

POINT ARENA
UKIAH

FORT BRAGG

UKIAH

REDWOOD

Narrative

10-33 COMMERCIAL

10 33 RESIDENTIAL,
INTERIOR 459PC

10-66 CIRCS

SECOND HAND INFO 459PC

594PC TIRES

WHITE DOG IN ROAD N/B
101 AT WHITE DEER
LODGE

602PC VEH ON PR
PROPERTY NEAR BRIDGE

VEH PARKED IN AREA
SINCE YESTERDAY

MM 31.78

1/JACK PETERS CREEK RD

INJURED K9 RIGHT HAND
SIDE OF ROAD

REPOSSESSED VEHICLE -
17-00788
415PC MUSIC

LOOSE K9'S TIMES THREE
W/O SHELTER

FLOODING

10851 VC OCC'D LAST
NIGHT IN OAKLAND

CITIZEN HAS CONCERNS
THAT EX GIRLFRIEND IS

RP IS WITH DYLASIS
OFFICE

10 66 ACTIVITY
INVOLVING MA VS MJ

REPOSSESSED VEHICLE -

Incident
Number

2017-
00000770

2017-
00000771

2017-
00000772

2017-
00000774

2017-
00000775

2017-
00000778

2017-
00000777

2017-
00000779

2017-
00000780

2017-
00000781

2017-
00000785

2017-
00000783

2017-
00000784

2017-
00000786

2017-
00000787

2017-
00000788

2017-
00000789

2017-
00000791

2017-
00000792

2017-
00000793

2017-
00000794

2017-
00000797

2017-
00000798

2017-
00000799

2017-
00000801

2017-

Disposition
10:
NR:
CAN RP:
NR:
RPT*:
UNF:

RPT*:

CHP:

DC:
NR:
NR:
CHP:
NR:
DC:
CHP:
10:
NR:
AC:

ASSIST:

CALFIRE:
MCSO: CHP:

DC:
CHP:
NR:

NR:

OTHER: NR:
RPT*:

I0:




VEHICLE

SUSPICIOUS

ASSIST

ALARM

ANIMAL

WELFARE CHECK

FRAUD

FRAUD

ALARM

ANIMAL

CORONER

ARSON

REPOSSESSED
VEHICLE

HARASSMENT

ASSIST

FRAUD

TRAFFIC

TRESPASSING

CIVIL

SUSPICIOUS

CORONER

FRAUD

ASSIST

SUSPICIOUS

ASSIST

DISTURBANCE

CIVIL

ASSIST

ASSIST

13:27:37

01/10/2017
13:33:58

01/10/2017
14:23:01

01/10/2017
14:28:49

01/10/2017
14:39:57

01/10/2017
14:45:05

01/10/2017
14:56:49

01/10/2017
15:40:23

01/10/2017
15:41:30

01/10/2017
15:57:59

01/10/2017
16:05:13

01/10/2017
16:14:52

01/10/2017
16:21:01

01/10/2017
16:33:20

01/10/2017
16:48:19

01/10/2017
16:51:25

01/10/2017
16:54:12

01/10/2017
17:55:43

01/10/2017
18:01:40

01/10/2017
18:02:34

01/10/2017
18:08:54

01/10/2017
18:55:03

01/10/2017
19:41:01

01/10/2017
19:42:33

01/10/2017
19:54:32

01/10/2017
20:01:31

01/10/2017
20:20:10

01/10/2017
20:46:44

01/10/2017
21:45:05

3091 WESTERLY PL

200 N ORCHARD AV

1940 CLOVER DR

39.3997630000000000, -
123.3036790000000000

3141 N STATE ST
13101 RD 117

1601 S STATE ST

22551 EAST SIDE RD

46925 PACIFIC WOODS RD

1450 S STATE ST

6100 BIG JOHN RD

29700 HWY 20

180 FORD RD

38.9839660000000000, -
123.4645540000000000

6175 N STATE ST

31821 HWY 20

42341 LITTLE LAKE RD

7751 N STATE ST

39.5230307041767000, -
123.3970049562080000

HWY 175/ S HWY 101

39.4531751935002000, -
123.3479514665730000

44951 N HWY 101

161 LAWS AV

39.4401875860635000, -
123.3555976123650000

OLD RIVER RD / RUDDICK-

CUNNINGHAM RD

VALLEY

UKIAH

UKIAH

WILLITS

WLTS

MENDOCINO

UKIAH

UKIAH

WILLITS

Fort Bragg

GUALALA

UKIAH

WILLITS

FB

UKIAH

CALPELLA

FORT BRAGG

MENDOCINO

FORT BRAGG

REDWOOD
VALLEY

Willits

17-00802

10 66 WMA STANDING IFO
LOC WITH FIREARM

AGENCY ASSIST

10-33 AUDIBLE FRONT
DOOR MOTION

597 PC

$100 COUNTERFEIT BILL

$50 CONTERFIT BILL

10-33 AUDIBLE 459PC
FRONT MOTION

AC QUESTIONS

POSS 11-44

451PC

REPOSSESSED VEHICLE -
17-00822

$50 COUNTERFEIT BILL

10-66 PERSONS

LAYTONVILLE DOC RPT TAKEN 17-836

UKIAH

Willits

00000802

2017-
00000803

2017-
00000807

2017-
00000808

2017-
00000810

2017-
00000809

2017-
00000812

2017-
00000816

2017-
00000817

2017-
00000819

2017-
00000820

2017-
00000823

2017-
00000822

2017-
00000824

2017-
00000825

2017-
00000827

2017-
00000826

2017-
00000828

2017-
00000829

2017-
00000831

2017-
00000830

2017-
00000832

2017-
00000834

2017-
00000837

2017-
00000835

2017-
00000836

2017-
00000839

2017-
00000840

2017-
00000841

NR:

I0: ASSIST:

CAN RP:

AC:

NR:

ARREST A:

RPT*:

CAN RP:

AC:

NR:

UNF: NR:

10:

NR:

ASSIST:

RPT*:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NR:

NOK*:

NR:

ASSIST:

DC:

NR:

RPT*:

DC:

NR:

NR:




01/10/2017 _ 2017- R
ALARM >1:58.18 16700 BROOKFIELD DR FORT BRAGG  10-33 RESD 00000842 UNF: UNK: NR:

01/10/2017 i 2017- .
ALARM 53:10:43 500 CROPLEY LN WILLITS 10-33 COMMERCIAL 000008ds  UNF: NR:




Media Log Arrests

Type of Incident Date and City Narrative Incident Disposition Incident Subject
Call Subject Role Time Number P Global Subject
01/10/2017 BUZZARD CITED FOR 2017- ARREST A: RPT*: LUKUS BRADLEY
STOP ARRESTEE 15:36:33 WILLITS 4000A VC & 21950A VC 00000815 CITE: BUZZARD :
01/10/2017 FORT CITED MILLER RPT 17- 2017- ARREST A: RPT*: JASON CONNER

STOP ARRESTEE 22:57:29 BRAGG 0845 14601 CVC 00000845  CITE: MILLER :

Create Date: 1/11/2017 10:48:35 AM






